Ruijie Networks Co.,Ltd
Security Intelligent Switches Datasheet
RG-S5750-S Series
For further information, please visit our website http://www.ruijienetworks.com
Product Features
Flexible Port
●  Gigabit Ethernet access port and 10 Gigabit Ethernet uplink.
●  Enable users to select copper or fiber port for different usage.

Innovation Beyond Networks
-6-
Ordering Information
Product Description
RG-S5750-24GT/8SFP-S
24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T , 8 GE SFP Combo Ports, 2
Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 1 USB 2.0
RG-S5750-48GT/4SFP-S
48-Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 GE SFP Combo Ports, 2
Extension Slots (Stack or Uplink), 1 USB 2.0
M5000E-02SFP/GT
M5000E Interface Module, 2-Port 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 GE
SFP Combo Ports
M5000E-02XS M5000E Interface Module, 2-Port 10GE (SFP+)
M5000E-01 XS M5000E Interface Module, 1-Port 10GE (SFP+)
RPS150 Redundant Power System, for S5750S Series Switches
FE-SFP-LH15-SM1310 100BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 15km, LC)
FE-SFP-LX-MM1310 100BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, MM (1310nm,  2km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-SX 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, MM (850nm,550m, LC)
Mini-GBIC-LX 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm,10km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)
Mini-GBIC-LH 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX50 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 50km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX80 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100 1000BASE-ZX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC)
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver, MM (850nm, 300m, LC)
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC)